Biscuit PCs1-4
Features:
PCM-5864/L
● Video-in/ TV-out for NTSC or PAL system
● 36-bit LCD/18-bit LVDS interface
● AC97 PCI surround audio
● Full featured for multimedia intensive
applications

• Startup manual
• Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
• PCM-5864-00A1 Pentium®  MMX SBC with Video, TV,
Audio, VGA/LCD, LVDS, SSD and
Ethernet
• PCM-5864L-00A1 Same as PCM-5864-00A1, but without
audio, video-in, TV-out and LVDS
Optional
• PCM-10586-3000 PCM-5864 wiring kit
• MBPC-300-5864 MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC chassis for
PCM-5864
• MBPC-300-5862L MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC chassis for
PCM-5864L, 5862EL
• PS-55A 55 W AC Power Supply for MBPC-300
• PCM-110-00A1 Riser card 1xPCI for PCM-5862E/L,
5864/L & 9570/S
• PCM-120-00A1 Riser card 2xPCI for 5862E/L & 5864/L
and 9570/S
• 1700100170 USB cable for PCM-5862E/L, 5864/L
System
• CPU Intel®  Pentium®  MMX up to 233 MHz, AMD K6,